
with a Charitable Gift Annuity

Strengthen 
Your Future 

and Ours

“�It’s gratifying to support the mission  
of Saint Peter’s University while  
also securing a lifetime stream  
of income.”  
—�Eileen L. Poiani, Ph.D., HA ’17 

Pictured with her former work-study student Yosselyn Barrios Gonzalez ’17

To learn more, contact:  
Sharon T. Morrissey 

Director of Planned Giving 
(201) 761-6126  |  smorrissey@saintpeters.edu



©The Stelter Company  |  The information in this publication is not 
intended as legal or tax advice. For such advice, please consult an attorney 
or tax advisor. Figures cited in examples are for illustrative purposes only. 
References to tax rates include federal taxes only and are subject to change. 
State law may further impact your individual results.

You can get fixed annual payments for life by 
making a contribution to Saint Peter’s. Our 
charitable gift annuity (CGA) will pay you (and 
optionally another person) a fixed dollar amount 
when you make a gift to us. Rates are the 
highest they’ve been in years! 

Key Features: 
	 • �If you itemize deductions, you can take an 

income tax charitable deduction for part 
of your gift in the year the gift annuity is 
created. A sizable part of each gift annuity 
payment is also tax-free.

	 • �You receive an attractive supplement to your 
retirement funds with no investment worries 
or responsibilities.

	 • �With a deferred payment gift annuity, you 
make the contribution now, qualify for an 
income tax charitable deduction and we 
agree to make fixed annual payments 
starting at a later date.

Take Advantage of the  
Highest CGA Rates in Years

Visit: 
plannedgiving.saintpeters.edu/cga-rates

AGES
60/65
65/70
70/75
75/80
80/85
85/90

  90/95+

RATE
4.3%
4.7%
5.2%
5.7%
6.6%
8.0%
9.3%

TWO RECIPIENTSONE RECIPIENT

AGE
60
65
70
75
80
85

  90+

RATE
4.7%
5.1%
5.6%
6.2%
7.3%
8.3%
9.5%

Find Your Gift Annuity Rate


