

# Strengthen Your Future and Ours

with a Charitable Gift Annuity



"It's gratifying to support the mission of Saint Peter's University while also securing a lifetime stream of income."

—Eileen L. Poiani, Ph.D., HA '17

Pictured with her former work-study student Yosselyn Barrios Gonzalez '17

### To learn more, contact:

Sharon T. Morrissey
Director of Planned Giving
(201) 761-6126 | smorrissey@saintpeters.edu

## Take Advantage of the Highest CGA Rates in Years

You can get fixed annual payments for life by making a contribution to Saint Peter's. Our charitable gift annuity (CGA) will pay you (and optionally another person) a fixed dollar amount when you make a gift to us. Rates are the highest they've been in years!

#### **Key Features:**

- If you itemize deductions, you can take an income tax charitable deduction for part of your gift in the year the gift annuity is created. A sizable part of each gift annuity payment is also tax-free.
- You receive an attractive supplement to your retirement funds with no investment worries or responsibilities.
- With a deferred payment gift annuity, you make the contribution now, qualify for an income tax charitable deduction and we agree to make fixed annual payments starting at a later date.

#### **Find Your Gift Annuity Rate**

ONE RECIPIENT		TWO RECIPIENTS	
AGE	RATE	AGES	RATE
60	4.7%	60/65	4.3%
65	5.1%	65/70	4.7%
70	5.6%	70/75	5.2%
75	6.2%	75/80	5.7%
80	7.3%	80/85	6.6%
85	8.3%	85/90	8.0%
90+	9.5%	90/95+	9.3%

#### Visit:

#### plannedgiving.saintpeters.edu/cga-rates

©The Stelter Company | The information in this publication is not intended as legal or tax advice. For such advice, please consult an attorney or tax advisor. Figures cited in examples are for illustrative purposes only. References to tax rates include federal taxes only and are subject to change. State law may further impact your individual results.